4
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2504TCUK
Stainless Steel FRLs PF504 Series - 1/4 Inch Ports
§ dm3/s = Flow at 6.2 bar and a 0.3 bar pressure drop
PF504 Filter – Miniature
Options:

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/4 BSPP Manual twist drain PF504G02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 NPT Manual twist drain PF504-02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 BSPP Automatic pulse drain PF504G02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
G1/4 NPT Automatic pulse drain PF504-02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
Options
Manual
twist drain
Blank

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/4 BSPP Manual twist drain PF501G02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 NPT Manual twist drain PF501-02DHSS 20.7 102 40 40
G1/4 BSPP Automatic pulse drain PF501G02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
G1/4 NPT Automatic pulse drain PF501-02DHRSS 12.0 102 40 40
Options
Manual
twist drain
Blank

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10G04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10-04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10G04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10-04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10G04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF10-04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10G04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF10-04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
Options
Manual
twist drain
Blank

Port
size
Description Order code Max
bar
Height
mm
Width
mm
Depth
mm
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11G04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11-04DJSS 20.7 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11G04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Manual twist drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11-04WJSS 17.2 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11G04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - Without sight gauge PF11-04DJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 BSPP Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11G04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
G1/2 NPT Automatic pulse drain - Metal bowl - With sight gauge PF11-04WJRSS 12.0 141 64 60
Options
Manual
twist drain
Blank